V1.9 2024.07.19
1 / 10
OCH1901
Ratio metric Linear Hall-Effect IC，Analog Output
DFN1616-3L, SOT-23-3L and SIP-3L (Top View)
Figure 1, Pin Assignments of OCH1901
Pin Name
Pin No.

C2 is a stable output. In order to enhance anti-noise capability, it is recommended that the capacitor be set to 4.7nf.
The encapsulation chip of DFN1616-3L has the opposite polarity，The output rises in N field and decreases in S field
 Ordering Information
Part Number Sensitivity (Typ.) Package
Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan Lead
V1.9 2024.07.19
4 / 10
OCH1901
Ratio metric Linear Hall-Effect IC，Analog Output
OCH1901EV6AD 2.5mV/Gauss@5V DFN1616-3L 7-in reel
3000pcs/reel -40～150℃ Green Cu1.6mV/Gauss@3.3V
OCH1901WAE 2.5mV/Gauss@5V SOT23-3L 7-in reel
3000pcs/reel -40～150℃ Green Cu1.6mV/Gauss@3.3V
OCH1901ME 2.5mV/Gauss@5V SIP-3L Bulk
1000pcs/bag -40～150℃ Green Cu1.6mV/Gauss@3.3V
 Block Diagram
Figure 4, Block Diagram of OCH1901
 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
VDD to GND VDD -0.3 to 25 V
Output to GND VOUTPUT -0.3 to VDD V